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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete leto 2018
Leskovac, 28 - 29/7/2018

Disciplina 8 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 12 - 13 godina
29/07/2018 - 10:08 Rezultati
limit - kadeti 12 - 14: 5:34.81
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 4:41.72 591
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.01 200m: 2:17.72 300m: 3:30.12 400m: 4:41.72

2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:55.39 512
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:46.04 37.57 250m: 3:02.17 38.35 350m: 4:18.10 37.88

100m: 1:08.47 35.89 200m: 2:23.82 37.78 300m: 3:40.22 38.05 400m: 4:55.39 37.29

3. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:57.33 502
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:47.31 38.31 250m: 3:04.86 39.17 350m: 4:21.59 37.74

100m: 1:09.00 36.26 200m: 2:25.69 38.38 300m: 3:43.85 38.99 400m: 4:57.33 35.74

4. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 4:58.37 497
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:46.64 37.93 250m: 3:03.69 38.38 350m: 4:21.10 38.39

100m: 1:08.71 36.34 200m: 2:25.31 38.67 300m: 3:42.71 39.02 400m: 4:58.37 37.27

5. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:58.48 497
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:48.00 38.24 250m: 3:04.65 38.48 350m: 4:21.75 38.12

100m: 1:09.76 36.62 200m: 2:26.17 38.17 300m: 3:43.63 38.98 400m: 4:58.48 36.73

6. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:58.75 495
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:49.27 37.86 250m: 3:05.21 37.58 350m: 4:22.11 38.22

100m: 1:11.41 38.20 200m: 2:27.63 38.36 300m: 3:43.89 38.68 400m: 4:58.75 36.64

7. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:59.03 494
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:51.19 38.55 250m: 3:07.56 38.00 350m: 4:22.99 37.19

100m: 1:12.64 38.07 200m: 2:29.56 38.37 300m: 3:45.80 38.24 400m: 4:59.03 36.04

8. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:00.57 486
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:49.31 38.29 250m: 3:06.51 38.91 350m: 4:24.01 38.48

100m: 1:11.02 37.19 200m: 2:27.60 38.29 300m: 3:45.53 39.02 400m: 5:00.57 36.56

9. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:03.96 470
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.44 200m: 2:30.03 300m: 3:48.08 400m: 5:03.96

10. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:07.54 454
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:51.68 38.91 250m: 3:10.77 39.65 350m: 4:29.51 39.06

100m: 1:12.77 37.77 200m: 2:31.12 39.44 300m: 3:50.45 39.68 400m: 5:07.54 38.03

11. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 5:08.38 450
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.87 200m: 2:30.20 300m: 3:50.49 400m: 5:08.38

12. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:11.88 435
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.39 200m: 2:30.74 300m: 3:52.61 400m: 5:11.88

13. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:11.94 435
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:53.87 40.46 250m: 3:15.07 40.72 350m: 4:35.16 39.10

100m: 1:13.41 38.46 200m: 2:34.35 40.48 300m: 3:56.06 40.99 400m: 5:11.94 36.78

14. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:12.35 433
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:52.45 39.40 250m: 3:13.35 40.33 350m: 4:34.40 39.87

100m: 1:13.05 38.79 200m: 2:33.02 40.57 300m: 3:54.53 41.18 400m: 5:12.35 37.95

15. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 5:13.76 428
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.22 200m: 2:34.95 300m: 3:55.35 400m: 5:13.76

16. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 5:13.95 427
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:54.19 40.17 250m: 3:15.79 41.14 350m: 4:37.18 40.68

100m: 1:14.02 39.07 200m: 2:34.65 40.46 300m: 3:56.50 40.71 400m: 5:13.95 36.77

17. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 5:15.72 420
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.75 200m: 2:36.32 300m: 3:58.80 400m: 5:15.72
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18. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 5:15.87 419
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:52.92 40.53 250m: 3:14.33 41.11 350m: 4:36.48 41.29

100m: 1:12.39 38.31 200m: 2:33.22 40.30 300m: 3:55.19 40.86 400m: 5:15.87 39.39

19. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 5:16.44 417
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 1:57.75 41.40 250m: 3:19.06 40.51 350m: 4:38.55 38.94

100m: 1:16.35 40.04 200m: 2:38.55 40.80 300m: 3:59.61 40.55 400m: 5:16.44 37.89

20. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 5:16.46 417
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:54.65 40.84 250m: 3:18.24 41.91 350m: 4:40.18 41.05

100m: 1:13.81 39.31 200m: 2:36.33 41.68 300m: 3:59.13 40.89 400m: 5:16.46 36.28

21. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:19.17 406
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.14 200m: 2:37.53 300m: 3:59.33 400m: 5:19.17

22. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 5:20.12 403
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.54 200m: 2:38.69 300m: 4:00.58 400m: 5:20.12

23. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:20.45 401
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.51 200m: 2:39.43 300m: 4:02.18 400m: 5:20.45

24. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 5:21.75 396
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:58.77 41.59 250m: 3:20.92 41.03 350m: 4:42.75 40.61

100m: 1:17.18 40.77 200m: 2:39.89 41.12 300m: 4:02.14 41.22 400m: 5:21.75 39.00

25. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 5:21.98 396
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:56.94 40.48 250m: 3:19.90 41.43 350m: 4:42.81 41.08

100m: 1:16.46 40.05 200m: 2:38.47 41.53 300m: 4:01.73 41.83 400m: 5:21.98 39.17

26. LILIC, Lara 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:22.25 395
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.75 200m: 2:36.65 300m: 4:00.42 400m: 5:22.25

27. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 La Kolubara 5:22.31 394
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:56.66 41.72 250m: 3:19.22 41.31 350m: 4:42.50 41.68

100m: 1:14.94 39.10 200m: 2:37.91 41.25 300m: 4:00.82 41.60 400m: 5:22.31 39.81

28. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 5:27.45 376
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.83 200m: 2:43.51 300m: 4:07.86 400m: 5:27.45

29. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:27.74 375
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:57.73 41.31 250m: 3:22.28 42.47 350m: 4:47.10 42.64

100m: 1:16.42 40.36 200m: 2:39.81 42.08 300m: 4:04.46 42.18 400m: 5:27.74 40.64

30. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:34.79 352
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:03.37 42.72 250m: 3:29.12 42.65 350m: 4:54.07 42.41

100m: 1:20.65 42.72 200m: 2:46.47 43.10 300m: 4:11.66 42.54 400m: 5:34.79 40.72

31. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:37.92 342
NL

50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:09.08 44.64 250m: 3:34.98 43.19 350m: 4:58.28 40.96
100m: 1:24.44 45.06 200m: 2:51.79 42.71 300m: 4:17.32 42.34 400m: 5:37.92 39.64

32. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 5:39.76 337
NL

50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:03.41 43.83 250m: 3:30.35 44.13 350m: 4:57.80 44.03
100m: 1:19.58 41.98 200m: 2:46.22 42.81 300m: 4:13.77 43.42 400m: 5:39.76 41.96

33. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 La Kolubara 5:39.96 336
NL

50m: 39.34 39.34 150m: 2:06.89 44.30 250m: 3:32.43 41.17 350m: 4:56.40 40.98
100m: 1:22.59 43.25 200m: 2:51.26 44.37 300m: 4:15.42 42.99 400m: 5:39.96 43.56
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34. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 5:40.69 334
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:19.35 200m: 2:47.97 300m: 4:15.48 400m: 5:40.69

35. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:41.65 331
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:21.04 200m: 2:49.23 300m: 4:17.26 400m: 5:41.65

36. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:45.24 321
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:18.95 200m: 2:46.85 300m: 4:17.64 400m: 5:45.24

37. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:51.56 304
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:24.25 200m: 2:55.35 300m: 4:25.16 400m: 5:51.56

38. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:56.60 291
NL

50m: 40.89 40.89 150m: 2:13.22 45.94 250m: 3:44.86 45.60 350m: 5:14.35 44.41
100m: 1:27.28 46.39 200m: 2:59.26 46.04 300m: 4:29.94 45.08 400m: 5:56.60 42.25

39. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 5:56.85 290
NL

50m: 40.15 40.15 150m: 2:12.03 46.40 250m: 3:45.47 46.93 350m: 5:16.37 44.13
100m: 1:25.63 45.48 200m: 2:58.54 46.51 300m: 4:32.24 46.77 400m: 5:56.85 40.48

40. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:57.51 289
NL

50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:09.35 45.26 250m: 3:42.09 45.96 350m: 5:14.93 46.54
100m: 1:24.09 44.42 200m: 2:56.13 46.78 300m: 4:28.39 46.30 400m: 5:57.51 42.58

41. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 6:02.28 278
NL

50m: 40.05 40.05 150m: 2:11.23 46.19 250m: 3:44.84 46.33 350m: 5:19.42 47.01
100m: 1:25.04 44.99 200m: 2:58.51 47.28 300m: 4:32.41 47.57 400m: 6:02.28 42.86

42. KULIC, Alisa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:09.58 261
NL

50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:13.32 48.48 250m: 3:47.03 47.72 350m: 5:22.15 47.24
100m: 1:24.84 45.76 200m: 2:59.31 45.99 300m: 4:34.91 47.88 400m: 6:09.58 47.43

43. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:12.21 256
NL

50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:13.25 46.61 250m: 3:48.72 47.94 350m: 5:25.41 47.79
100m: 1:26.64 45.49 200m: 3:00.78 47.53 300m: 4:37.62 48.90 400m: 6:12.21 46.80

44. SIMIC, Andjela 05 Sveti Nikola 6:24.36 232
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:26.58 200m: 3:05.94 300m: 4:47.19 400m: 6:24.36


